TOYOTA AVANZA 2004 /| DAIHATSU XENIA 2004

xXenia

1 FRONT BUMPER

7 FENDER

al

10 HOOD E.D.P.

13 WIPER GRILLE

=

[\[e] CODE
1 TYB090 NA
2 53111-BZ200
3 53112-BZ070
4 81170-BZ030
81130-BZ030
5 81560-BZ070
81550-BZ070
6 87945-BZ070
87915-BZ070
7 TYF090 LA
TYF090 RA
8 67002-BZ110
67001-BZ110
9 67004-BZ110
67003-BZ110
10 TYH090 NA
11 67005-BZ060
12 63111-BZ011
13 55782-BZ020
14 55781-BZ020
15 TYBP090 NA

DESCRIPTION
FRONT BUMPER
GRILLE CHROME
GRILLE BLACK
HEAD LAMP UNIT LH
HEAD LAMP UNIT RH
TAIL LAMP LH ASSY
TAIL LAMP RH ASSY
DOOR MIRROR COVER LH
DOOR MIRROR COVER RH
FENDER LH
FENDER RH
FRONT DOOR LH W/MOULDING HOLE
FRONT DOOR RH W/MOULDING HOLE
REAR DOOR LH W/MOULDING HOLE
REAR DOOR RH W/MOULDING HOLD
HOOD E.D.P.
TRUNK LID
ROOF PANEL
WIPER GRILLE LH
WIPER GRILLE RH
SPOILER BACK MAT COLOR (TYBL107 NA)

2 GRILLE CHROME

5 TAIL LAMP ASSY 6 DOOR MIRROR COVER

8 FRONT DOOR W/MOULDING HOLE 9 REAR DOOR W/MOULDING HOLE

11 TRUNKLID

12 ROOF PANEL

14 WIPER GRILLE 15 SPOILER BACK MAT COLOR (TYBL107 N/

MODEL YEAR OEM PCS NW GW M3 PART LINK
TOYOTA AVANZA '04-'05 52119-BZ040 1 4.30 4.57 0.0600
AVANZA '06 53111-BZ200 1 0.74 1.13 0.0201
AVANZA '06 53112-BZ070 1 0.80 1.00 0.0304
AVANZA '06 81170-BZ030 1 3.00 4.75 0.0860
AVANZA '06 81130-BZ030 1 3.00 4.75 0.0860
AVANZA '06 81560-B2070 1 0.96 1.42 0.0197
AVANZA '06 81550-BZ070 1 0.96 1.42 0.0197
AVANZA '06 87945-BZ070 1 0.10 0.12 0.0014
AVANZA '06 87915-BZ070 1 0.10 0.12 0.0014
AVANZA '04-'05 53812-BZ010 1 5.00 6.00 0.0500
AVANZA '04-'05 53811-BZ010 1 5.00 6.00 0.0500
AVANZA '06 67002-BZ111 1 15.00 17.60 0.2288
AVANZA '06 67001-BZ110 1 15.00 17.60 0.2288
AVANZA '06 67004-B2100 1 12.00 15.00 0.2475
AVANZA '06 67003-BZ2110 1 12.00 15.00 0.2475
AVANZA '04-'05 53301-BZ010 1 10.00 11.40 0.1200
AVANZA '06 67005-BZ060 1
AVANZA 06 63111-BZ011 1 10.50 19.80 3.3657
AVANZA '06-'08 55782-BZ020 1 0.34 0.34 0.0230
AVANZA 06-'08 55781-BZ020 1 0.28 0.34 0.0241
AVANZA / XENIA '04-'05 76085-B010 1 1.70 1.70 0.0200




TOYOTA AVANZA 2004 /| DAIHATSU XENIA 2004

1 LICENSE PLATE O.E.M

7 HOOD MOULDING CP

10 CROSS MEMBER

16 BUMPER HOLE COVER

[\[e] CODE
1 TYLP0O90 NA
2 TYLP090 NB
3 TYLP090 NC
4 TYLP090 ND

5 TYIF090 LA
TYIFO90 RA
6 65637-BZ010
7 TYHM090 NA
8 75770-BZ060
9 53112-BZ010
10 51210-BZ902
11 53201-BZ100
12 16701-BZ050
13 16400-BZ460
14 17700-BZ070
15 51441-BZ020
16 52127-BZ140
17 52119-BZ350

DESCRIPTION

LICENSE PLATE O.E.M

LICENSE PLATE CP/SV (AVANZA)
LICENSE PLATE CP/SV (XENIA)
LICENSE PLATE ALL CP AVANZA

FENDER LINER LH
FENDER LINER RH
FENDER LINER RH
HOOD MOULDING CP
HOOD MOULDING
GRILLE RADIATOR RH
CROSS MEMBER
RADIATOR SUPPORT
FAN GUARD 1500 cc
RADIATOR AUTO

AIR CLEANER CASE
ENGINE COVER
BUMPER HOLE COVER
FRONT BUMPER

2 LICENSE PLATE CP/SV (AVANZA)

J

e —

5 FENDER LINER

8 HOOD MOULDING

11 RADIATOR SUPPORT

14 AIR CLEANER CASE

MODEL YEAR

AVANZA "04-'05
AVANZA '04-'05
DAIHATSU XENIA '04-'05
AVANZA '04-05'
AVANZA '06
AVANZA '06
AVANZA '06
TOYOTA AVANZA '04-'05
AVANZA '06
AVANZA '06
AVANZA '06
AVANZA '06
AVANZA '06
AVANZA '06
AVANZA '05
AVANZA '06
AVANZA '06-08
AVANZA 08

S e

TYLP090 ND
53875-BZ011
53876-BZ011
65637-B2010
75170-B2010
75770-BZ060
53112-BZ010
51210-BZ902
53201-BZ100
16701-BZ050
16400-BZ460
17700-BZ070
51441-BZ020
52127-BZ140
52119-BZ350

3 LICENSE PLATE CP/SV (XENIA)

T T

6 FENDER LINER

=

9 GRILLE RADIATOR

12 FAN GUARD 1500 cc

e

15 ENGINE COVER

A A A A A A A A A a g -

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
7.00
7.00

4.00
0.40

9.00
5.40
0.96
2.50
1.50
0.49
0.03
3.78

GW
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
8.00
8.00

4.00
0.60

9.00
5.40
0.96
3.60
1.95
0.49
0.03
4.59

M3

0.0506
0.0506
0.0506
0.0506
0.0400
0.0400

0.0300
0.0080

0.0396
0.3241
0.0271
0.0585
0.0257
0.0160
0.0002
0.0600

PART LINK




